	LA City Council Contact Information

	Councilman Ed Reyes

Council District 1

200 N. Spring Street, Room 410

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Fax: (213) 485-8907

reyes@council.lacity.org
	
	Councilwoman Jan Perry

Council District 9

200 N. Spring Street, Room 420

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Fax: 473-5946

perry@council.lacity.org

	Councilwoman Wendy Greuel

Council District 2

200 N. Spring Street, Room 475

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Fax: (213) 680-7895

greuel@council.lacity.org
	
	Councilman Martin Ludlow

Council District 10

200 N. Spring Street, Room 430

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Fax (213) 485-9829

ludlow@council.lacity.org

	Councilman Dennis P. Zine

Council District 3

200 N. Spring Street, Room 450

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Fax: (213) 485-8988

zine@council.lacity.org
	
	Councilwoman Cindy Miscikowski

Council District 11

200 N. Spring Street, Room 415

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Fax: (213) 473-6926 

miscikow@council.lacity.org

	Councilman Tom LaBonge

Council District 4

200 N. Spring Street, Room 480

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Fax: (213) 624-7810

labonge@council.lacity.org
	
	Councilman Greig Smith

Council District 12

200 N. Spring Street, Room 405

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Fax: (213) 473-6925

smith@council.lacity.org

	Councilman Jack Weiss

Council District 5

200 N. Spring Street, Room 440

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Fax: (213) 978-2250

weiss@council.lacity.org
	
	Councilman Eric Garcetti

Council District 13

200 N. Spring Street, Room 470

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Fax: (213) 613-0819

garcetti@council.lacity.org

	Councilman Tony Cardenas

Council District 6

200 N. Spring Street, Room 455

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Fax: (213) 847-0549 

cardenas@council.lacity.org
	
	Councilman Antonio Villaraigosa

Council District 14

200 N. Spring Street, Room 425

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Fax: (213) 847-0680 

villaraigosa@council.lacity.org

	Councilman Alex Padilla

Council District 7

200 N. Spring Street, Room 465

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Fax (213) 847-0707 

padilla@council.lacity.org
	
	Councilwoman Janice Hahn

Council District 15

200 N. Spring Street, Room 435

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Fax: (213) 626-5431

hahn@council.lacity.org

	Councilman Bernard Parks

Council District 8

200 N. Spring Street, Room 460

Los Angeles, CA 90012

Fax: (213) 485-7683 

Parks@council.lacity.org
	
	

	
	
	


